
Side

BFG-11332

Equipment-1

BFG Code No.

Azithromicine tab 50 mg

QC

Date

FRI001

BAL2107

100

1.00

75

09.10.2025

BT-1324

Friabilator Code No.

Set Count

Equipment Code No.

Product Name

Batch No. Department

LHS&RHS

Balance Code No.

Set RPM

Std. Limit NMT (%w/w)

Page No. ______of______

INITIAL FRIABILITY REPORT

No. of Samples 5 Start Time 14:22:46

Test Results

  5.923

  0.355

  5.902

  Initial Weight of 5 tablets (g)   6.856

  Side

  NA

  Friability (%)

   Side

  Initial Weight of 5 tablets (g)

  NA  Friability (%)

  LHS   RHS

  Final Weight of 5 tablets (g)   Final Weight of 5 tablets (g)

This document is Confidential, electronically generated by Sail 09.10.2025 14:27:00

CompliesResult:

: MangeshPerformed by

: 09.10.2025 & 14:26:24Date & Time


