

INITIAL FRIABILITY REPORT

Product Name	Azithromicine tab 50 mg		
Batch No.	BT-1324	Department	QC
BFG Code No.	BFG-11332	Date	09.10.2025
No. of Samples	5	Start Time	14:22:46
Equipment Code No.	Equipment-1	Balance Code No.	BAL2107
Friabilator Code No.	FRI001	Std. Limit NMT (%w/w)	1.00
Set Count	100	Set RPM	75
Side	LHS&RHS		

Test Results

Side	LHS	Side	RHS
Initial Weight of 5 tablets (g)	5.923	Initial Weight of 5 tablets (g)	6.856
Final Weight of 5 tablets (g)	5.902	Final Weight of 5 tablets (g)	NA
Friability (%)	0.355	Friability (%)	NA

Result: Complies

Performed by : Mangesh

Date & Time : 09.10.2025 & 14:26:24